Effective: 2/1/2026
MSRP/MAP
2026
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ATS36-B-NG American Made Grills - Atlas - 36" -w/Briqutte Trays - Natural Gas 4,335.00$
Grills - Built In ATS36-B-LP American Made Grills - Atlas - 36" - w/Briquette Trays -Liquid Propane 4,335.00$
Grills - Built In ATS42-B-NG American Made Grills - Atlas - 42" -w/Briqutte Trays - Natural Gas 4,895.00$
Grills - Built In ATS42-B-LP American Made Grills - Atlas - 42" - w/Briquette Trays -Liquid Propane 4,895.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In EST30-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 30" - Natural Gas 6,390.00$
Grills - Built In EST30-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 30" - Liquid Propane 6,390.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 36" - Natural Gas 8,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 36" - Liquid Propane 8,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 42" - Natural Gas 9,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 42" - Liquid Propane 9,335.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In EST30-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 30" - Natural Gas 4,405.00$
Grills - Built In EST30-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 30" - Liquid Propane 4,405.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 36" - Natural Gas 5,890.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 36" - Liquid Propane 5,890.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 42" - Natural Gas 6,560.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 42" - Liquid Propane 6,560.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ENC36-NG American Made Grills - Encore - 36" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In ENC36-LP American Made Grills - Encore - 36" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In ENC54-NG American Made Grills - Encore - 54" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,760.00$
Grills - Built In ENC54-LP American Made Grills - Encore - 54" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 12,760.00$
Grills - Built In OVA36-NG American Made Grills - Ovation - 36" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In OVA36-LP American Made Grills - Ovation - 36" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In OVA42-NG American Made Grills - Ovation - 42" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,190.45$
Grills - Built In OVA42-LP American Made Grills - Ovation - 42" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 12,190.45$
Grills - Built In OVA54-NG American Made Grills - Ovation - 54" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,760.00$
Grills - Built In OVA54-LP American Made Grills - Ovation - 54" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 12,760.00$
Grills - Built In MUS36-NG American Made Grills - Muscle - 36" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In MUS36-LP American Made Grills - Muscle - 36" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In MUS42-NG American Made Grills - Muscle - 42" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,190.45$
Grills - Built In MUS42-LP American Made Grills - Muscle - 42" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 12,190.45$
Grills - Built In MUS54-NG American Made Grills - Muscle - 54" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,760.00$
Grills - Built In MUS54-LP American Made Grills - Muscle - 54" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 12,760.00$
MSRP/MAP
Side Burners ATSSB2-NG Atlas Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,485.41$
Side Burners ATSSB2-LP Atlas Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,485.41$
Side Burners ATSPB2-NG Atlas Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners ATSPB2-LP Atlas Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
Side Burners ESTSB2-NG Estate Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,432.36$
Side Burners ESTSB2-LP Estate Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,432.36$
Side Burners ESTPB2-NG Estate Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners ESTPB2-LP Estate Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
Side Burners ENCSB2-NG Encore Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,432.36$
Side Burners ENCSB2-LP Encore Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,432.36$
Side Burners ENCPB2-NG Encore Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners ENCPB2-LP Encore Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
Side Burners MUSSB2-NG Muscle Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,432.36$
Side Burners MUSSB2-LP Muscle Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,432.36$
Side Burners MUSPB2-NG Muscle Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners MUSPB2-LP Muscle Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Liners GL-ATS36 Atlas 36" Grill Liner 848.81$
Grill Liners GL-ATSSB2 Atlas  Side Burner Liner 445.62$
Grill Liners GL-ATSPB2 Atlas Power Burner Grill Liner 509.28$
Grill Liners GL-30 Estate 30" Grill Liner 763.93$
Grills
Atlas Grills
Estate Grills
Estate Freedom Grills
Hybrid Grills
Side Burners
Grill Liners
Grill Liners GL-36 Estate 36" Grill Liner 891.25$
Grill Liners GL-42 Estate 42" Grill Liner 1,018.57$
Grill Liners GL-ASB2 ESTSB2 & ESTSS Side Burner Liner 445.62$
Grill Liners GL-APB2 Estate, Muscle, Encore Power Burner Grill Liner 509.28$
Grill Liners GL-HYB36 Encore/Muscle 36" Grill Liner 1,167.11$
Grill Liners GL-HYB42 Hybrid 42" Grill Liner 1,283.00$
Grill Liners GL-HYB54 Encore/Muscle  54" Grill Liner 1,400.53$
MSRP/MAP
Access Doors DV18-AMG American Made Grills - 18" Deluxe Vertical Single Access Door 335.00$
Access Doors DD36-AMG American Made Grills - 36" Deluxe Double Access Door 620.00$
Access Doors DR1-18LP American Made Grills - 18" Deluxe Trash or Fuel Pull-Out Drawer 770.00$
Drawers and Combo DR2-18-AMG American Made Grills - 18" Deluxe 2-Drawer 880.00$
Drawers and Combo DR3-18-AMG American Made Grills - 18" Deluxe 3-Drawer 910.00$
Drawers and Combo DC2-36-AMG American Made Grills - 36" Deluxe 2-Drawer with Single Access Door Combo 1,310.00$
Drawers and Combo DC3-36-AMG American Made Grills - 36" Deluxe 3-Drawer with Single Access Door Combo 1,425.00$
MSRP/MAP
Refrigeration AMG-24KF-SS American Made Grills - 24" Deluxe Refrigerator with Stainless Steel Reversible Door and optional Keg Opening 3,000.00$
Refrigeration AMG-TAP1 American Made Grills - Single Tap Kit for 24KF-SS 1,000.00$
Refrigeration AMG-TAP2 American Made Grills - Double Tap Kit for 24KF-SS 1,200.00$
MSRP/MAP
Decorative Grates GRATE-COL-SM Small Colonial Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-COL-LG Large Colonial Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-UN-SM Small Union Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-UN-LG Large Union Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-PAT-SM Small Patriot Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-PAT-LG Large Patriot Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-HER-SM Small Heritage Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-HER-LG Large Heritage Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 444.44$
MSRP/MAP
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ATS Atlas Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 232.89$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-EST Estate Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-AMG Hybrid Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 351.11$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ALT Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Smoker Trays SSMK-EST Estate Stainless Steel Smoker Tray 70.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ATS36 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for ATS 36 285.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-AMG42 Rotisserie Kit w/ 100-lb. Capacity Motor for 36" Hybrid 435.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-AMG37 Rotisserie Kit w/ 100-lb. Capacity Motor for 42" Hybrid 480.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-AMG54 Rotisserie Kit w/ 100-lb. Capacity Motor for 54" Encore/Muscle 520.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST30 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 30 255.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST36 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 36 290.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST42 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 42 308.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT32 32" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 32" Width) 35.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT44 44" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 44" Width) 45.00$
Brass Burners - EST-36 EST-RBB Estate Red Brass Burner - 26,000 BTU 453.33$
Griddle Plates GP-14 14x17.5" Griddle Plate 296.00$
MSRP/MAP
Carts CART-ATLAS36 Cart for Atlas 36" 1,795.00$
Carts CART-ATLAS42 Cart for Atlas 42" 2,083.33$
Carts CART-AMG36 Cart for Hybrid 36" 4,659.00$
Carts CART-AMG42 Cart for Hybrid 42" 5,385.00$
Carts CART-AMG54 Cart for Hybrid 54" 5,722.00$
Carts CART-EST30 Cart for Estate 30" 1,548.00$
Carts CART-EST36 Cart for Estate 36" 2,166.00$
Carts CART-EST42 Cart for Estate 42" 2,338.00$
Cooking Accessories
Grill Carts
Doors and Drawers
Refrigeration
Accessories and Upgrades
MSRP/MAP
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ATS36D Atlas 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.72$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ATS42D Atlas 42" Built-in Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-AMG36 36" Hybrid Built-In Grill Cover 120.96$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-AMG42 42" Hybrid Built-In Grill Cover 145.77$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-AMG54 54" Hybrid Built-In Grill Cover 164.16$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST30D Estate 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST36D Estate 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST42D Estate 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-ATS36D Atlas 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 116.64$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-AMG36 Encore/Muscle 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 229.33$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-AMG54 Encore/Muscle 54" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 293.33$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST30D Estate 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST36D Estate 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST42D Estate 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-ATS2B Deluxe Atlas Double Side Burner Cover (ATSSB2) 47.52$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-EST2B Deluxe Estate Double Side Burner Cover (ESTSB2/ESTSS) 47.52$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-APB2 Large Power Burner Cover 56.16$
All Pricing is Effective on 2/1/2026
Pricing is subject to change with 30 days notice
All Pricing is FOB Bohemia, NY | Please see AMG Freight Policy for Conditions
MAP is Minimum Advertised Price | Please see AMG MAP Policy for Conditions
Grill Covers
Effective 2/1/26
MSRP/MAP
Name Item Series Class Description MSRP/MAP
10331-M Alturi Series Parts Hood Spring Hook Field Replacement Kit 21.33$
ALT MOD-2SPK Alturi Series Parts Alturi Starter Module - 2-Spark Module - 2nd Generation - Replacement for ALTMO  21.62$
ALT MOD-4SPK Alturi Series Parts Alturi Starter Module - 4-Spark - 2nd Generation - Replacement for ALTMOD LG 23.18$
ALTSS-O-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Orifice - LP 5.65$
ALTSS-O-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Orifice - NG 5.65$
BASIN-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts ALT30" GRILL BASIN 934.77$
BASIN-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts ALT36" GRILL BASIN 1,084.07$
BASIN-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts ALT42" GRILL BASIN 1,184.20$
BBAD-ALT Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Access Door 8.07$
BBE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Electrode / Ignitor  for Alturi 14.22$
BBE-COV-ALT Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Electrode / Ignitor Cover Alturi 16.21$
BBEW-ALT Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Electrode / Ignitor  for Alturi (w/ Wire) 38.97$
BBO-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Orifice for ALT - LP 5.19$
BBO-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Orifice for ALT -  NG 5.19$
BBO-ALT42-LP Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Orifice for ALT42 - LP 5.19$
BBO-ALT42-NG Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Orifice for ALT42 - NG 5.19$
BBV-ALT Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Valve for ALT 32.71$
BBV-ALT-1 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Valve for Alturi (Original Model) 45.81$
BBW-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Wire for ALT30 23.15$
BBW-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner  Wire for ALT36 23.15$
BBW-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Wire for ALT42 23.15$
BRIQ 24-ALT Alturi Series Parts Box of Briquettes 24pcs..(ALT30 takes 2) 42.67$
BRIQ 36-ALT Alturi Series Parts Box of Briquettes 36pcs..(ALT 42 takes 2) 57.78$
BRIQ 54-ALT Alturi Series Parts Box of Briquettes 54pcs..(ALT 36 takes 1) 88.00$
BRN-ALTSB-2 Alturi Series Parts Round Brass Burner for ALTSB-2 98.29$
BRNBRK-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 30" 46.12$
BRNBRK-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 36" 46.12$
BRNBRK-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 42" 46.12$
BRNCOV-ALT-LG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Large Burner Cover (Piece - 13 x 17 1/4" - 30" takes 2, 42" takes 3) 134.47$
BRNCOV-ALT-LG-L Alturi Series Parts Large Alturi Burner Cover w/ Briquettes (Piece - 13 x 17 1/4" - 30" takes 2, 42" takes 204.44$
BRNCOV-ALT-SM Alturi Series Parts Alturi Small Burner Cover (Piece - 9 1/4 x 17 1/4" - 36" takes 3) 98.12$
BRNCOV-ALT-SM-L Alturi Series Parts Small Alturi Burner Cover w/ Briquettes(Piece - 9 1/4 x 17 1/4" - 36" takes 3) 186.67$
CARTSHELF-ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Cart Shelf 144.52$
DOOR-ALT30-R Alturi Series Parts Right Door for 30" Alturi Cart 229.08$
DRIP-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT30 95.45$
DRIP-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT36 119.34$
DRIP-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT42 140.20$
EST-RBB Estate Series Parts Estate Red Brass Burner 453.33$
EST-RBB-VNT Alturi Series Parts Venturi (w/screw) for Alturi Red Brass Burner 11.04$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 30" Alturi 24.27$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 36" Alturi 26.40$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 42" Alturi 32.23$
FLEX TUBE-SMK-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Smoker Burner Flex Tube for 30" Alturi 14.47$
FLEX TUBE-SMK-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Smoker Burner Flex Tube for 42" Alturi 16.78$
FRONT-ALT2B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT2B 45.07$
FRONT-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT30 134.31$
FRONT-ALT30-B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for 30" Alturi (Bullnose Only) 189.24$
FRONT-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT36 154.54$
FRONT-ALT36-B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for 36" Alturi (Bullnose Only) 205.16$
FRONT-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT42 166.65$
FRONT-ALT42-B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for 42" Alturi (Bullnose Only) 223.95$
GRATE-ALT-2B Alturi Series Parts ALT-2B Grate 57.65$
GRATE-ALT-L Alturi Series Parts Grate for ALT30 (13 1/2" x 19" - takes 2) PIECE 185.46$
GRATE-ALT-M Alturi Series Parts Grate for ALT42 (13" x 19" - takes 3) 168.85$
GRATE-ALT-S Alturi Series Parts Grate for ALT36 (11" x 19" - takes 3) 149.12$
HARDWARE-ALT HOOD Alturi Series Parts Mounting Hardware for Alturi Hood 12.41$
HEAT SEP-ALT Alturi Series Parts Heat Separator for ALTURI 25.19$
HHEC-ALT Alturi Series Parts Hood Handle End Cap for ALT 33.62$
* NOTE * : Many parts are shared amongst Item Series, so if the part is not listed under the Series you are looking for, it may be elsewhere
on this list. It is best to search by Part Number, and not by Series. Many parts are listed for Hybrid, although they are used for all grills
HHS-ALT Alturi Series Parts Hood Handle Spacer for ALT 9.23$
HOOD-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Hood for ALT30 768.62$
HOOD-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Hood for ALT36 927.56$
HOOD-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Hood for ALT42 1,052.73$
HOODBUMP-SS Alturi Series Parts Hood Bumper 1.33$
HOODHAND-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Hood Handle for ALT30 37.74$
HOODHAND-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Hood Handle for ALT36 38.68$
HOODHAND-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Hood Handle for ALT42 39.24$
IR-BACKBRN-ALT-LG Alturi Series Parts IR Back Burner for ALT 42. (3 1/4 x 28) 275.56$
IR-BACKBRN-ALT-SM Alturi Series Parts IR Back Burner for ALT 30 & 36. (3 1/4 x 21 1/4) 209.78$
KNOB BZL ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Knob Bezel 9.87$
KNOB BZL LG Alturi Series Parts Large Knob Bezel for TRLD, PRM & ALT 8.43$
KNOB LG Alturi Series Parts Knob for TRLD, ALT & PRM 25.44$
LED BULB / WIRE 1060 Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb w/ Wire (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi (1060mm) 11.02$
LED BULB / WIRE 800 Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb w/ Wire (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi (800mm) 11.02$
LED BULB-O Alturi Series Parts LED Light Replacement (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi - Bulb Only 4.96$
LED BULB-SS Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi - Bulb Only 12.25$
LED HARN-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 30" Alturi (Old Style) 41.67$
LED HARN-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 36" Alturi (Old Style) 44.57$
LED HARN-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 42" Alturi (Old Style) 49.46$
LED HOUSING Alturi Series Parts LED Housing (Original LED Design w/ Circuit Board) 5.37$
LED MOD Alturi Series Parts LED Module (Circuit Board) 30.95$
LED MOD BRAK Alturi Series Parts Bracket for LED Module (Circuit Board) 16.14$
LED WIRE-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 30 - New (Wire Only) 28.07$
LED WIRE-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 36 - New (Wire Only) 32.98$
LED WIRE-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 42 - New (Wire Only) 38.51$
LID-ALTSB2 Alturi Series Parts Lid for ALTSB2 168.21$
LIGHT ALT Alturi Series Parts Interior Light and Fixture for Alturi 44.21$
LIGHT BULB ALT Alturi Series Parts Light Bulb for ALT 4.09$
LIGHT BULB SS Alturi Series Parts Light Bulb for ALT, TRL, TRLD, PRM, PRO & STG 6.86$
LIGHT GLASS ALT Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Glass Replacement for Alturi Series 14.20$
LIGHT HARN-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Light Wiring Harness for ALT30 (from Trans Wire to Switches/Interior Lights) - New 42.42$
LIGHT HARN-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Light Wiring Harness for ALT36 (from Trans Wire to Switches/Interior Lights) - New 42.47$
LIGHT HARN-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Light Wiring Harness for ALT42 (from Trans Wire to Switches/Interior Lights) - New 51.02$
LIGHT WIRE ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Wiring (RED) for ALT30 28.66$
LIGHT WIRE ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Wiring (RED) for ALT36 32.98$
LIGHT WIRE ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Wiring (RED) for ALT42 28.66$
MAN-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Manifold for ALT30 73.65$
MAN-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Manifold for ALT36 77.74$
MAN-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Manifold for ALT42 79.80$
MBE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Main Burner Electrode for ALT (Original Model) 13.62$
MV-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi - Main Valve (LP) 49.39$
MV-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi - Main Valve (NG) 49.39$
MVI-ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Main Valve Igniter Assembly (Includes Spark Igniter & Wire) 10.10$
MVI-SIZ Alturi Series Parts Sizzler Main Valve Igniter Assembly (Includes Spark Igniter & Wire) 10.10$
MVO-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Main Valve Orifice for ALT - LP 2.60$
MVO-ALT-LP-1 Alturi Series Parts LP Main Valve Orifice for Alturi Series (Version 1 - Old Style) 3.36$
MVO-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Main Valve Orifice for ALT - NG 2.60$
MVO-ALT-NG-1 Alturi Series Parts NG Main Valve Orifice for Alturi Series (Version 1 - Old Style) 3.36$
POWER WIRE Alturi Series Parts Power Source Wire (Goes from LED MOD to Wire Block) 13.32$
POWER WIRE - SM Alturi Series Parts Power Source Wire (from LED Switch to LED Module) **Includes connections for s        10.15$
REAR HOOD-ALT30-A Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT30 (110mm Hood Springs) 452.66$
REAR HOOD-ALT30-B Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT30  (180mm Hood Springs) 452.66$
REAR HOOD-ALT36-A Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT36  (110mm Hood Springs) 499.45$
REAR HOOD-ALT36-B Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT36  (180mm Hood Springs) 499.45$
REAR HOOD-ALT42-A Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT42  (110mm Hood Springs) 550.65$
REAR HOOD-ALT42-B Alturi Series Parts Rear Hood for ALT42  (180mm Hood Springs) 550.65$
REG-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts LP Onboard Regulator for Alturi Grills (1/2" Manifold Connection) 41.80$
REG-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts NG Onboard Regulator for Alturi Grills (1/2" Manifold Connection) 43.57$
ROT FIT-ALT Alturi Series Parts IR Burner Elbow Fitting for Alturi 16.21$
ROT FORKS Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Forks (set of 2) 55.36$
ROT FORKS-ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Rotisserie Forks (Set of 2) 55.36$
ROT HAND Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit Handle 12.66$
ROT MOT BRAK-ALT Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Motor Bracket for ALT 25.42$
ROT WEIGHT Alturi Series Parts Counter Weight for Rotisserie Spit Rod 17.17$
SBI-ALTSB2 Alturi Series Parts Igniter Pin for Alturi Double Side Burner 13.60$
SBIW-ALT2B-1 Alturi Series Parts Side Burner Igniter Wire for ALT2B (445mm) 9.51$
SBIW-ALT2B-2 Alturi Series Parts Side Burner Igniter Wire for ALT2B (735mm) 12.46$
SBIW-ALTSS Alturi Series Parts Side Burner Igniter Wire for ALTSS (380mm) 8.36$
SBO-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Side Burner Orifice for Alturi - LP - for ALT2B 5.49$
SBO-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Side Burner Orifice for Alturi - NG - for ALT2B 5.49$
SBO-ALTSS-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Orifice - LP 6.92$
SBO-ALTSS-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Orifice -NG 6.92$
SBV-ALT-2B Alturi Series Parts Alturi Double Side Burner Valve for ALT-2B 28.66$
SBV-ALT-2B-1 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Double Side Burner Valve for ALT-2B - Old Style/Original Design** 28.66$
SBV-ALT-SS-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Valve for ALT-SS (LP) 26.06$
SBV-ALT-SS-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Valve for ALT-SS (NG) 26.06$
SCREEN-ALT-IRB Alturi Series Parts Screen for ALT-IRB 51.88$
SMKE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Electrode/Igniter for Alturi 16.76$
SMKW-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Wire 19.13$
SMO-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Smoker Burner Orifice - LP 2.60$
SMO-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Smoker Burner Orifice - NG 2.60$
SMOKER FLEX TUBE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Flex Tube for Smoker  ALT30 & ALT42 24.53$
SMOKER TRAY-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Tray for ALT30 & ALT42 94.76$
SMOKER U-TUBE BRN-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker U-Tube Burner for ALT30 & ALT42 36.44$
SPIT HOLDERBRAK Alturi Series Parts Alturi Spit Holder Bracket 26.79$
SPIT-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT30 73.58$
SPIT-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT36 74.10$
SPIT-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT42 77.44$
SPRING-ALT110 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Hood Spring (110MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT110-W Alturi Series Parts Alturi Hood Spring - Welded (110MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180 Alturi Series Parts OBSOLETE - 180mm / 7.08in  -  HOOD SPRING 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-2 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Spring 180 MM x 2MM 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-2W Alturi Series Parts ALT42 Hood Spring - Welded (180 MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-W Alturi Series Parts ALT30/36 Spring - Welded (180 MM x 1.8MM) 18.38$
SPRING-ALT90 Alturi Series Parts OBSOLETE - 90mm / 3.54in  -  HOOD SPRING 15.16$
SPRING-ALT90-W Alturi Series Parts ALT Hood Spring - Welded (90MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SWTCH-IGN-ALT Alturi Series Parts Igniter Switch for Alturi 49.17$
SWTCH-LED-SS Alturi Series Parts LED Switch for TRL, TRLD & Alturi 49.17$
SWTCH-LIGHT-SS Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Switch for TRL, TRLD & Alturi 49.17$
TEMP Alturi Series Parts Temp Gauge (black, oval) 17.58$
TEMP BZL-SSR Alturi Series Parts Bezel for Round Summerset Temperature Gauge 9.81$
TEMP-R-SS Alturi Series Parts 2021 Summerset Round Temp Gauge (Full Color) 27.27$
TEMP-SSR Alturi Series Parts Summerset Round Temp Gauge (2018) 21.16$
TRANS-ALT Alturi Series Parts Transformer for Alturi 91.36$
UTUBE-ALT Alturi Series Parts 18 1/2"  U Tube Burner for Alturi 115.56$
WARM-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Warming Rack for ALT30  (8 1/4 x 28) 103.52$
WARM-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Warming Rack for ALT36 119.95$
WARM-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Warming Rack for ALT42  (8 1/4 x 40) 128.50$
WARMBRK-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Warming Rack Bracket for ALT30/SBG32 8.94$
ATS36-LPK Atlas Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ATS36, (3x10000-05, 1xREG HOSE LP) 49.58$
ATS36-NGK Atlas Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ATS36, (3x10000-08, 1x10919 reg) 51.36$
BRNCOV-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Atlas Burner Cover with Briquettes 160.00$
DRIP PAN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Drip Tray Pan Only for ATS36 21.46$
DRIP-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Complete Drip Tray for ATS36 119.34$
FRONT-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Front Panel for ATS36 154.54$
GRATE-ATS Atlas Series Parts SQ BAR Grate for ATS36 185.46$
HANDLE-AST36 Atlas Series Parts Hood Rod (No Stanchions) for ATS36 30.38$
HOOD-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Hood for ALT36 927.56$
LED HARN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Light Wiring Harness for ATS36 (from Trans Wire to Switches/Interior Lights) - New 42.47$
MAN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Manifold for ATS36 77.74$
MV-ATS-LP Atlas Series Parts Atlas- Main Valve (LP) 49.39$
MV-ATS-NG Atlas Series Parts Atlas- Main Valve (NG) 49.39$
UTUBE-ATS Atlas Series Parts U Tube Burner for Atlas
36 Takes 3, 42 takes 4 138.67$
WARM-ATS Atlas Series Parts Warming Rack for ATS 36&42. Takes 2
 44.44$
ALT/EST30-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 30, (2x10000-01, 1x10349-03, 1xREG HOSE LP) 52.18$
ALT/EST30-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 30, (2x10000-06, 1x10349-02, 1x10919 NG reg) 53.96$
ALT/EST36-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 36, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-03, 1xREG HOSE LP) 54.77$
ALT/EST36-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 36, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-02, 1x10919 NG reg) 56.55$
ALT/EST42-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 42, (3x10000-01, 1x10349, 1xREG HOSE LP) 54.77$
ALT/EST42-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 42, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-04, 1x10919 NG reg) 56.55$
CART-EST30 : DOOR-EST30-R Estate Series Parts Replacement Right-Side Door for CART-EST30 229.08$
10106 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 36" Manifold 58.84$
10129 Hybrid Series Parts Power Source Wire for AMG 54" Grill 57.88$
10130 Hybrid Series Parts AMG Rear Hood Bushing, 27mm OD, 9mm ID, 304 SST 11.06$
10132 Hybrid Series Parts AMG Multi Fuel Badge 7.73$
10133 Hybrid Series Parts LED Light Bulb w/ Nut, Blue 7.31$
10135 Hybrid Series Parts AMG LED Light Bezel, 304 SST 1.94$
10139 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 54" LED Wiring Harness, 8 LEDs 17.28$
10145 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 54 Front Panel Vent, Bottom, 304 Electropolished SST 49.69$
10146 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 54 Front Panel Vent, Top, 304 Elcectropolished SST 50.97$
10215 Hybrid Series Parts Hose for AMG 36" LP Regulator 64.80$
10246 Hybrid Series Parts Replacement Spring for Hybrid Grill - Left Side 21.33$
10247 Hybrid Series Parts Replacement Spring for Hybrid Grill - Right Side 21.33$
10315 Hybrid Series Parts Manifold for 54" AMG 93.92$
10463 Hybrid Series Parts Control Knob for ATS//EST 21.33$
10730 Hybrid Series Parts Hybrid Badge for AMG Grills, 304 SST 11.93$
10769 Hybrid Series Parts NEW MUS/ENC Warming Rack, 304 SST 328.80$
10771 Hybrid Series Parts NEW TEL-TRU Temp Gauge for MUS/ENC 116.55$
31771 Hybrid Series Parts MUSPB2 Front Panel 60.14$
31909 Hybrid Series Parts BRACKET, LED LIGHTS, ENC36 MUS36 12.44$
31916 Hybrid Series Parts BRACKET, LED LIGHTS, ENC54 14.22$
AMG-BRNCOV Hybrid Series Parts Burner Cover for AMG 60.48$
AMG-BURNER-BKT-SVC-KIT Hybrid Series Parts Service Repair Kit for AMG Burner Bracket 5.19$
AMG-CSR Hybrid Series Parts AMG Cart Shelf - Right 302.40$
AMG-FLASHTUBE Hybrid Series Parts AMG Flash Tube with bracket 30.51$
AMG-HOOD-STOP Hybrid Series Parts BRACKET, REAR HOOD STOP, MUS/ENC 54/36 19.00$
AMG-RTSBKT-L Hybrid Series Parts Left Rotisserie Rod Bracket for AMG 33.07$
AMG-RTSBKT-R Hybrid Series Parts Right Rotisserie Rod Bracket for AMG 33.07$
AMG-VLV-L Hybrid Series Parts AMG Dragon Gas Valve - LP (1st Gen) 44.02$
AMG-VLV-N Hybrid Series Parts AMG Dragon Gas Valve - NG (1st Gen) 44.02$
AMG36-BRN-SPACERBKT-SVC-KIT Hybrid Series Parts Service Repair Kit for AMG36 Burner Spacer Bracket 19.66$
AMG36-LP-FRONT-PANEL-RETRO Hybrid Series Parts Retrofit front panel for Original Design AMG36 Liquid Propane 1,214.13$
AMG36-LPK Hybrid Series Parts AMG36 LP Conversion Kit
5x 10082-01
1x 10144 79.32$
AMG36-NG-FRONT-PANEL-RETRO Hybrid Series Parts Retrofit front panel for Original Design AMG36 Natural Gas 1,214.13$
AMG36-NGK Hybrid Series Parts AMG36 NG Conversion Kit
5x 10083-01
1x 10078 79.32$
AMG54-LPK Hybrid Series Parts AMG54 LP Conversion Kit
8x 10082-01
1x 10144 93.08$
AMG54-NGK Hybrid Series Parts AMG54 NG Conversion Kit
8x 10083-01
1x 10078 93.08$
CARTSHELF-AMG-L Hybrid Series Parts CART-AMG Left Side Shelf 237.60$
DRAWER-AMG-CART-SMALL Hybrid Series Parts Small replacement drawer for AMG Carts (Top Tight, Middle Right) w/ handle, slide   466.56$
DRAWER-CART-AMG54-LARGE Hybrid Series Parts CART-AMG54 Large Drawer (Left and Right) 819.08$
DRIP-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Drip Tray for AMG 36 359.25$
FLAMETAME-AMG Hybrid Series Parts TAMER, BOTTOM, FLAME, MUS/ENC 54/36 27.04$
FRONT-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts FRONT-AMG36 628.84$
FRONT-AMG36-VNT-B Hybrid Series Parts AMG Front Panel Vent (Bottom) 37.10$
FRONT-AMG36-VNT-T Hybrid Series Parts AMG Front Panel Vent (Top) 33.07$
FRONT-ENC36-B Hybrid Series Parts Encore 36 Front Bullnose 88.18$
FTR-AMG-LG Hybrid Series Parts Center Fuel Tray (AMG36 takes 4 + 2 Outer Trays, AMG54 takes 7 + 2 Outer Trays) 120.11$
FTR-AMG-SM Hybrid Series Parts Outer Fuel Tray for AMG36 (Small) 72.84$
GLOVES-AMG-BLK Hybrid Series Parts AMG Leather Gloves w/ Logo (Pair) 44.02$
GRATE-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG GRATE (AMG36 x2; AMG54 X3) - PIECE 258.26$
HANDLE AMG-BKT Hybrid Series Parts AMG Accessory Handle Bracket 25.16$
HANDLE AMG-LG Hybrid Series Parts 24" AMG Accessory Handle 104.80$
HANDLE AMG-SM Hybrid Series Parts AMG Accessory Handle (Small) 60.78$
HANDLE ROD-AMG-24 Hybrid Series Parts 24" Handle Rod for SSDR36 111.09$
HANDLE ROD-AMG-7 Hybrid Series Parts 7" Handle Rod for AMG Accessories 10.49$
HEAT SEP-HYB Hybrid Series Parts Firebox Retainer for Hybrid grills 25.19$
HOOD BKT-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Hood Handle Stanchion 78.99$
HOOD-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Top Hood for AMG36 1,456.21$
HOOD-AMG54 Hybrid Series Parts Top Hood for AMG54 1,834.10$
HOODBUMP-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Hood Bumper for All AMG Series 1.85$
HOODHAND-AMG36-ROD Hybrid Series Parts Hood Handle for AMG36 (Rod Only) 50.79$
HOSE-LP36-AMG Hybrid Series Parts 36" Hose for LP 34.06$
KNOB BZL AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Knob Bezel 7.08$
KNOB-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Control Knob for AMG 22.22$
KNOB-ENC Hybrid Series Parts Knob for Encore, 304 SST w/ updated insert for AMG Valve 34.56$
LED BULB-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG LED Light Bulb w/ Nut, Blue 10.63$
LED WIRE-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 36" LED Wire - MUS36, AMG36, ENC36 41.48$
LED-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG LED Bulb 16.64$
LIGHT AMG-L Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Housing (w/ Bulb) - Left 33.07$
LIGHT AMG-R Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Housing (w/ Bulb) - Right 31.45$
LIGHT BULB AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Bulb 8.07$
MV-AMG-LP Hybrid Series Parts AMG Main Valve - LP 62.08$
MV-AMG-NG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Main Valve - NG 62.08$
MVO-AMG-LP Hybrid Series Parts LP Orifice for AMG/MUSCLE/ENCORE Main Valve, 1.32MM 4.59$
MVO-AMG-NG Hybrid Series Parts Natural Gas Orifice for AMG/MUSCLE/ENCORE Main Valve, 2.00MM 4.59$
POWER WIRE-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Electrical Power Source Wiring for AMG36 31.72$
REAR HOOD-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Rear Hood for AMG36 728.41$
REAR HOOD-AMG54 Hybrid Series Parts Rear Hood for AMG54 1,467.27$
REG HOSE-AMG-LP Hybrid Series Parts AMG 36" HIGH PRESSURE LP HOSE WITH REGULATOR 67.82$
REG-AMG-LP Hybrid Series Parts High Flow LP Regulator (200,000 BTU) w/ Type 1 ACME Fitting 56.39$
REG-AMG-NG Hybrid Series Parts Regulator Poppet (1/2" NPT Regulator Set @ 5.0 convert to 10.0, 132,000 BTU) 56.39$
REG-AMG54-LP Hybrid Series Parts AMG 54 LP 2 Stage Regulator w/ Hose 56.39$
ROT FORKS-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Rotisserie Forks (set of 2) 55.36$
ROT MOT BRAK-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Rotisserie Motor Bracket 45.07$
ROT MOT-AMG Hybrid Series Parts 100 lb. Rotisserie Motor for AMG Series 289.44$
SPIT-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Rotisserie Spit Rod for 36" AMG 116.00$
SPIT-AMG54 Hybrid Series Parts Rotisserie Spit Rod for 54" AMG 146.74$
SWTCH-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Light Switch with Nut 31.45$
SWTCH-AMG-OLD Hybrid Series Parts AMG Light Switch with Nut 31.45$
TEMP BZL AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Temp Gauge Bezel 8.87$
TEMP-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Temp Gauge 56.57$
TOOL-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Grate & Fuel Tray Lifting Tool 104.82$
TRANS-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Transformer for AMG Grills 95.82$
TUBE-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Tube Burner for AMG 127.11$
WARM-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Warming Rack for AMG36 272.07$
WARM-AMG54 Hybrid Series Parts Warming Rack for AMG (51 1/2 x 10 1/2) 421.88$
10169 -Multiple- Parts AMG Accessory Handle Stanchion, 2" Height, 3/4" ID, 304 SST 22.81$
10221 -Multiple- Parts AMG 36" Power Source Wire (two switches included) 27.96$
10240 -Multiple- Parts AMG Interior Light, Left Side 29.16$
10342 -Multiple- Parts Back burner Electrode for Alturi/Estate w/ wire 15.06$
10350 -Multiple- Parts Main Valve for Alturi/Estate Grills - NG - No orifice 20.89$
10350-01 -Multiple- Parts Main Valve for Alturi/Estate Grills - NG - No orifice 20.89$
10451 -Multiple- Parts Power Source Wire for Power Burner/Double Side Burner (Switch Included) 50.08$
10452 -Multiple- Parts LED Harness for Power Burner/Double Side Burner 14.28$
10459 -Multiple- Parts Hood Stanchions for Handle Rod 24.89$
10727-30 -Multiple- Parts LED Light harness for Alturi/Estate 30" 16.23$
10727-36 -Multiple- Parts LED Light harness for Alturi/Estate 36" 16.23$
10727-42 -Multiple- Parts LED Light harness for Alturi/Estate 42" 16.23$
30244 -Multiple- Parts AMG Burner Bracket Spacer 17.78$
80733 -Multiple- Parts AMG Replacement Burner Cover Holder Bracket 2.70$
BADGE AMG -Multiple- Parts AMG BADGE, NEW 22.22$
FRONT-AMG-PB -Multiple- Parts Front Panel for AMG-PB 410.95$
KNOB BZL EST/ENC/ATS -Multiple- Parts KNOB BZL EST/ENC/ATS 7.08$
LID-AMGPB-1 -Multiple- Parts AMG Power Burner Lid *(Original Model) 129.60$
MVO-ATS-LP -Multiple- Parts Main Valve Orifice for ATS 36" - LP (#50 Drill)
10000-05
 4.04$
MVO-ATS36-NG -Multiple- Parts Main Valve Orifice for ATS 36" - NG (#50 Drill)
10000-04
 4.04$
ROT-MOT -Multiple- Parts 10444 Universal Rotisserie Motor 80.00$
MAN-AMGPB Power Burner Parts Manifold for the AMG Power Burner 26.20$
CARTCOV-ALT30D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
CARTCOV-ALT36D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
CARTCOV-ALT42D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
CARTCOV-AMG36 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Encore/Muscle 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 229.33$
CARTCOV-AMG54 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Encore/Muscle 54" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 293.33$
CARTCOV-ATS36D Atlas Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Atlas 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 116.64$
CARTCOV-EST30D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
CARTCOV-EST36D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
CARTCOV-EST42D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
GRILLCOV-ALT2B Alturi Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Alturi Double Side Burner/Sear Side Burner Cover 47.52$
GRILLCOV-ALT30D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
GRILLCOV-ALT36D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
GRILLCOV-ALT42D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
GRILLCOV-AMG36 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Built In 36" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 120.96$
GRILLCOV-AMG54 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Built In 54" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 164.16$
GRILLCOV-APB2 -Multiple- Grill Covers - Side Burners Large Power Burner Cover 56.16$
GRILLCOV-ATS2B Atlas Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Atlas Double Side Burner Cover (ATSSB2) 47.52$
GRILLCOV-ATS36D Atlas Series Grill Covers - Built In Atlas 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.72$
GRILLCOV-ATS42D Atlas 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
GRILLCOV-EST2B Estate Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Estate Double Side Burner Cover (ESTSB2/ESTSS) 47.52$
GRILLCOV-EST30D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
GRILLCOV-EST36D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
GRILLCOV-EST42D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
IRB-ALT Alturi Series Infrared Sear Burners Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
IRB-AMG Hybrid Series Infrared Sear Burners AMG Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 351.11$
IRB-ATS Atlas Series Infrared Sear Burners Atlas Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 232.89$
IRB-EST Estate Series Infrared Sear Burners Estate Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
2026 Pricing Effective: 2/1/2026 2026
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ALT42T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 42" Natural Gas 6,769.23$
Grills - Built In ALT42T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 42" Liquid Propane 6,769.23$
Grills - Built In ALT36T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 36" Natural Gas 6,153.85$
Grills - Built In ALT36T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 36" Liquid Propane 6,153.85$
Grills - Built In ALT30T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 30" Natural Gas 4,923.08$
Grills - Built In ALT30T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 30" Liquid Propane 4,923.08$
MSRP/MAP
Carts CART-ALT42 Cart for ALT42 2,338.00$
Carts CART-ALT36 Cart for ALT36 2,166.00$
Carts CART-ALT30 Cart for ALT30 1,548.00$
Side Burners ALTSB2-NG Alturi Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,432.36$
Side Burners ALTSB2-LP Alturi Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,432.36$
Side Burners ALTPB2-NG Alturi Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners ALTPB2-LP Alturi Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Liners GL-30 Alturi 30"Grill Liner 763.93$
Grill Liners GL-36 Alturi 36" Grill Liner 891.25$
Grill Liners GL-42 Alturi 42" Grill Liner 1,018.57$
Grill Liners GL-ASB2 ALTSB2 & ALTSS Side Burner Liner 445.62$
Grill Liners GL-APB2 Alturi Power Burner Liner 509.28$
MSRP/MAP
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ALT Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Smoker Trays SSMK-ALT Alturi Stainless Steel Smoker Tray 70.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT30-A Rotisserie Kit for 30" Alturi Series Grills 255.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT36-A Rotisserie Kit for 36" Alturi Series Grills 290.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT42-A Rotisserie Kit for 42" Alturi Series Grills 308.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT32 32" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 32" Width) 35.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT44 44" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 44" Width) 45.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ALT30D Alturi 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ALT36D Alturi 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ALT42D Alturi 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-ALT30D Alturi 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-ALT36D Alturi 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
GRILL COVERS
ALTURI GRILLS
GRILLS
CARTS
GRILL LINERS
COOKING ACCESSORIES
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-ALT42D Alturi 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-ALT2B Deluxe Alturi Double Side Burner/Sear Side Burner C 47.52$